
Company Name Company Website Contact Email Address 

47 Brand, LLC https://www.47brand.com/ orders@fortysevenbrand.com 

4imprint Inc. https://www.4imprint.com comments@4imprint.com  

Advanced Graphic Products dba Advanced-Online https://home.advanced-online.com customerservice@advanced-online.com 

Alta Gracia (AG Triada LLC) https://altagraciaapparel.com/ https://altagraciaapparel.com/pages/contact 

Amsterdam Printing https://www.amsterdamprinting.com/?&scid=SE9463 Live chat feature on website 

Andrews Business Services https://www.andrewsbusiness.com Sales@AndrewsBusiness.com 

Big Boy Headgear Inc. https://www.bigboygear.com/ Sales@bigboygear.com 

Boelter Brands LLC https://www.boelterbrands.com/ https://www.boelterbrands.com/contact/ 

Boxercraft Inc. https://www.boxercraft.com/ websupport@boxercraft.com 

BSN Sports LLC https://www.bsnsports.com/ N/A 

Camp David https://www.campdavid.com/ SALES@CAMPDAVID.COM 

CDI Corp https://cdi-corp.com/ info@cdi-corp.com 

Champion by Knights Apparel https://www.prepsportswear.com/college_directory Live chat feature on website 

Church Hill Classics https://www.diplomaframe.com/ info@diplomaframe.com  

Captivating Headwear https://www.captivatingheadwear.com info@captivatingheadwear.com 

CKSports and Associates LLC https://cksportsandassociates.com/index.html  

Co-Branded Programs by Wildcat Retro Brands https://www.originalretrobrand.com/ https://www.originalretrobrand.com/contact-us 

College Kids LLP https://www.facebook.com/collegekids/ N/A 

Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear http://www.ocsapparel.com/ N/A 

Collegiate Pacific Co. http://collegiatepacific.com http://collegiatepacific.com/contact-us 

Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour https://www.balfour.com/ collegerings@balfour.com 

Commencement Group- The https://www.thecommencementgroup.com info@thecommencementgroup.com 

CustomInk LLC https://www.customink.com/ https://www.customink.com/contact 

Dunham Jewelry Mfg Inc https://www.dunham-mfg.com/ sales@dunham-mfg.com 

Fanatic Group LLC - The https://www.thefanaticgroup.com  info@thefanaticgroup.com  

Framed Memorabilia LLC https://www.usadiplomaframes.com/ usadipframes@gmail.com 

GFSI LLC (Champion) http://www.gearforsports.com/ customerservice@hanes.com 

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) http://www.gearforsports.com/ underarmourcustomerservice@hanes.com 

Halo Branded Solutions https://www.halo.com https://www.halo.com/ContactUsCustomerservice.aspx 

Hercules Poly Inc. https://www.herculespoly.com customerservice@herculespoly.com  

Herff Jones LLC https://www.herffjones.com https://www.herffjones.com/customer-service/ 

House of Doolittle Ltd. http://www.houseofdoolittle.com http://www.houseofdoolittle.com/contact-us/ 

Cutter & Buck https://cutterbuck.com https://cutterbuck.com/contact-us/ 

Fall Rush, a wholly owned division of Follett Corp https://www.follett.com/fallrush/ N/A 
Four Point Products/Vulcan Information Packaging https://vulcaninformationpackaging.com info@binders.com 
It's Greek To Me Inc. https://championteamwear.com https://championteamwear.com/ContactUs.aspx 

Jardine Associates https://www.jardineassociates.com Maryellen@jardineassociates.net 

JonesWear http://joneswear.weebly.com : joneswear@yahoo.com 

Jostens Inc. https://www.jostens.com N/A 

King Enterprise N/A kingenterprise714@yahoo.com  

Knights Apparel LLC https://www.champion.com/men/featured/flex8.html https://www.champion.com/customer-service 

Kozy Cushions http://www.kozycushions.com http://www.kozycushions.com/contact 

L2 Brands, LLC https://league-legacy.com https://league-legacy.com/pages/contact-us 

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 https://blue84.com info@Blue84.com 

Legacy Sportswear N/A legacygear62@gmail.com  

College Concepts LLC https://www.conceptssport.com webmaster@conceptssport.com 

K & M/Nordic Co. https://www.nordicpromos.com https://www.nordicpromos.com/contactus-2 

Logo Brands Inc. https://logobrands.com/ https://logobrands.com/contact-form 

LogoFit LLC https://www.logofit.com/ https://www.logofit.com/contact-us 

Luttrell Investments Inc. dba Image One https://imageone24888.wixsite.com/imageone info@image1one.com 

LXG https://www.lxginc.com/ https://www.lxginc.com/#contact-us 

Memory Company LLC-The http://www.memorycompany.com/ http://www.memorycompany.com/contacts 

Midwest College Mktg Group a div of IMAGEN Brands https://www.mcmbrands.com/ https://www.mcmbrands.com/contact-us/ 

MV Sport https://shopmvsport.com/ info@mvsport.com 

Neil Enterprises Inc. https://www.neilenterprises.com/ csr@neilenterprises.com 

New Era Cap Co. Inc. https://www.neweracap.com/ N/A 

Niche Enterprises https://www.cameronsgear.com/ tcjdozier1@aol.com 

Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear https://www.bcsapparel.com/ cgroves@bcsapparel.com  

Oak Hall Industries LP https://oakhalli.com/ customerservice@oakhalli.com 

Odyssey Records N/A nljnlm79@yahoo.com  

Ohiopyle Prints http://ohiopyleprints.com/ http://ohiopyleprints.com/contact-us 

Payne Publishers https://www.paynepub.com/ CSR@PaynePub.com 

Pel Industries Inc. https://www.pelathletic.com/ https://www.pelathletic.com/contact 

Premier Agendas Inc. https://schooldatebooks.com/ sales@schooldatebooks.com 

Public Identity, a division of BAMKO, LLC https://publicidentity.com/ Leland@publicidentity.com 

Quality Laser Designs http://www.qualitylaserdesigns.com/ CURTIS@QUALITYLASER DESIGN.COM 

R and R Imports Inc. https://rrinconline.com/ jessica@rrinconline.com  

Rawlings Sporting Goods https://www.rawlings.com service@rawlings.com  

RB III Associates DBA Teamwork Athletic Apparel http://www.teamworkway.com/home.html phissong@teamworkathletic.com 

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. http://rspaperproducts.com/ http://rspaperproducts.com/contact/ 

Royce Apparel Inc. http://royceapparel.com/ cs@royceapparel.com 

Russell Athletic by Boxercraft Inc https://www.russellathletic.com/ https://www.russellathletic.com/customer-
service/contact 

Sable LLC N/A tylrhodge@yahoo.com  

Scalable Licensing https://scalablepress.com/ support@scalablepress.com 

Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus https://www.amazon.com/stores/desert+cactus/ joe@desertcactus.com  

Sewing Concepts http://scflags.com/ http://scflags.com/contact_us.php 

Sideline Apparel by College Concepts N/A sholmes@collegeconcepts.com  

Signature Announcements Inc. https://graduation.signaturea.com/ CustomerService@SignatureA.com 

Spirit Products Ltd./MA https://www.spiritproducts.com/ info@spiritproducts.com 

Standard Chair Of Gardner https://standardchair.com/ webmaster@standardchair.com 

Storm Duds Raingear https://www.stormduds.com/ https://retail.stormduds.com/contactus 

Strand Art Company https://www.strandart.com/ sales@strandart.com 

Team Golf https://teamgolfusa.com/ https://teamgolfusa.com/contact/ 
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T-Expressions http://www.t-expressions.net/ texpress03@yahoo.com 

To The Game LLC N/A keeli.floyd@2thegame.com  

Top Of The World https://towbrand.com/ info@towlicensed.com 

TOW Merch By Amazon https://towbrand.com/ info@towlicensed.com 

T-Shirts & Moore N/A ReginaMSMoore@AOL.com  

Twin City Knitting Co. Inc. https://tcksports.com/ https://tcksports.com/contact-us/ 

University Blanket & Flag Corp http://ubflag.com/ info@ubflag.com 

University Frames (CA) https://www.universityframes.com/  info@universityframes.com 

Varsity Brands Inc. https://www.varsitybrands.com/ https://www.varsitybrands.com/contact 

Victory Tailgate https://www.victorytailgate.com/ info@victorytailgate.com 

W Republic https://www.wrepublicapparel.com/ sales@wrepublicapparel.com 

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC N/A tonya.kirby@wildcatretrobrands.com  

Wincraft Inc https://www.wincraft.com/ contact@wincraft.com 

Wordyisms Inc https://www.wordyisms.com/ support@wordyisms.com 

Worthy Promotional Products www.WorthyPromo.com Orders@WorthyPromo.com 

Youth Monument Clothing Inc. dba Venley https://www.wearvenley.com/pages/about-us customerservice@wearvenley.com  

Zephyr Graf-X https://www.zhats.com/ sales@zhats.com 
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